East Lothian Council
Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0003

0005

0006

0006

Application No.

24/00825/P

25/00663/P

20/00248/P

25/00498/P

11 September 2025

Address

2-6 Ormiston Road Tranent EH33 2DR

Garvald And Bara Parish Church Garvald East Lothian EH41 4LN

Land North West Of St John Street Spott Dunbar East Lothian

Prestonkirk Parish Church Preston Road East Linton East Lothian EH40 3DS

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT
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