## **East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications**

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0003	24/00825/P	2-6 Ormiston Road Tranent EH33 2DR	GRANT
0005	25/00663/P	Garvald And Bara Parish Church Garvald East Lothian EH41 4LN	GRANT
0006	20/00248/P	Land North West Of St John Street Spott Dunbar East Lothian	GRANT
0006	25/00498/P	Prestonkirk Parish Church Preston Road East Linton East Lothian EH40 3DS	GRANT

11 September 2025 Page 1 of 1